©2021 EiKO Global, LLC.  World Headquarters:  23220 W. 84th Street, Shawnee, KS 66227  (P) 1.800.852.2217  (F) 1.800.492.8975
EiKO Global Canada, LLC:  81 King Street, Barrie, ON L4N 6B5 Canada  (P) 1.888.410.8151  (F) 1.888.705.1335 eiko.com1
Rev. 11/05/21
C O N F I G U R A T O R
M O D E L S I Z E L U M E N  P A C K A G E C R I / C C T V O LT A G E D I M M I N G
DWR : Downlight Wafer Remote
4 - 4" 13W - 13W; 800 lm
830 - 80 CRI; 3000K
9CCT5 - 90 CRI; 27/30/35/4000K 120 - 120V DT - Triac Dimming6 - 6" 16W - 16W; 1,200 lm
8 - 8" 20W - 20W; 1,600 lm
project name type
catalog number voltage
approved by date
F E A T U R E S
• �FieldCCeT feature allows for multiple “set and forget” CCT options in each fixture
C E R T I F I C A T I O N S
• ETL Listed
• Wet Location Rated
• ENERGY STAR® Approved for superior energy efficiency
• 90 CRI models: Supports compliance with Title 24 (JA8)
P E R F O R M A N C E
• Rated lifetime:
L70: >50,000 hours
• 800 lm @ 13W
• 1,200 lm @16W
• 1,600 lm @ 20W
• 3000K CCT
• FieldCCeT: 27/30/35/4000K CCT
• CRI: >80; >90
E L E C T R I C A L
• Input voltage: 120V
• Triac dimming to 10%
• Power Factor: >0.9
• THD: <20%
T H E R M A L
• -4°F to 104°F (-20°C to 40°C) operating temperature
C O N S T R U C T I O N
• Powder coated, die-cast aluminum housing
• Frosted lens for diffuse lighting
• IC Rated
W A R R A N T Y
• �5 year limited warranty. Additional warranty options available. Contact EiKO for details
• Healthcare
• Hospitality
• Office
• Property Management
• Residential
• Retail
A P P L I C A T I O N S
DWR Downlight Wafer Remote
©2021 EiKO Global, LLC.  World Headquarters:  23220 W. 84th Street, Shawnee, KS 66227  (P) 1.800.852.2217  (F) 1.800.492.8975
EiKO Global Canada, LLC:  81 King Street, Barrie, ON L4N 6B5 Canada  (P) 1.888.410.8151  (F) 1.888.705.1335 eiko.com2
Rev. 11/05/21
P E R F O R M A N C E  S U M M A R Y
O R D E R
C O D E I T E M  # S I Z E W A T T S N O M I N A L
L U M E N S L P W C R I C C T D I M M I N G V O LT S T 2 4
J A 8
E N E R G Y
S T A R
12132 DWR4/13W/830/120DT 4” 13W 800 62 80 3000K Triac 120V ★
12133 DWR6/16W/830/120DT 6” 16W 1,200 75 80 3000K Triac 120V ★
12134 DWR8/20W/830/120DT 8” 20W 1,600 80 80 3000K Triac 120V ★
F i e l d C C e T
12135 DWR4/13W/9CCT5/120DT 4” 13W 800 62 90 27/30/35/4000K Triac 120V ✓ ★
12136 DWR6/16W/9CCT5/120DT 6” 16W 1,200 75 90 27/30/35/4000K Triac 120V ✓ ★
12137 DWR8/20W/9CCT5/120DT 8” 20W 1,600 80 90 27/30/35/4000K Triac 120V ✓ ★
P R O D U C T  D I M E N S I O N S
Ø 4.9"/
125mm
Ø 6.9"/
175mm
Ø 3"/
78mm
Ø 4.9"/
125mm
D W R 4 D W R 6
D W R 8
0.9"/
23.5mm
0.9"/
23.5mm
3.9"/100mm
5.9"/150mm
Ø 6.9"/
175mm
Ø 4.9"/
125mm
0.9"/
23.5mm
5.9"/150mm